● _______________________________________________________________________________  3. Voltage Regulators
23
XC62FP Series　Positive Voltage Regulators
General Description Features
The XC62FP series is a group of positive voltage output,
three-pin regulators, that provide a high current even when
the input/output voltage differential is small.  Low power con-
sumption and high accuracy is achieved through CMOS and

+
-
Ordering Information
XC62FP××××××
↑ ↑ ↑↑↑↑
a b c d e f
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION
a Polarity of Output Voltage :
P : + (Positive)
b
Output Voltage :
30 = 3.0V
50 = 5.0V
e
Package Type
M = SOT-23
P = SOT-89
T = TO-92
c Temperature Coefficients :
0 = ± 100ppm (typical)
d
Output Voltage Accuracy :
1 = ± 1.0% ( Semi-Custom )
2 = ± 2.0%
f
Device Orientation :
R = Embossed Tape ( Right )
L = Embossed Tape ( Left )
H = Paper Tape (TO-92)
B = Bag (TO-92)